
CAMPIONATO REGIONALE  UISP  10000 SU PISTA
MASCHILE

N. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Anno Ente Cat. Tempo

1 351 Molinari Fabio A.P.D.D. AUSL - Circolo Ravone 1982 Uisp BM 36:08.23
2 358 Cipriani Lorenzo Atletica Sacmi Imola 1975 Fidal DM 36:13.45
3 359 Gasperini Moreno Acquadela 1974 Fidal DM 36:21.08
4 348 Caterino Maurizio A.P.D.D. AUSL - Circolo Ravone 1973 Uisp DM 36:32.45
5 355 Calori Sandro Acquadela 1968 Fidal EM 36:40.26
6 326 Casari Giuliano G.S. Gabbi 1974 Uisp DM 36:42.32
7 310 Marangoni Paolo Molinella 1965 Uisp FM 36:49.39
8 347 Testa Nello A.P.D.D. AUSL - Circolo Ravone 1969 Uisp EM 37:49.80
9 306 Ciavarella Luigi Pol. Porta Saragozza 1985 Fidal BM 39:00.44
10 356 Nanetti Gianni ASD Trail Romagna 1963 Uisp FM 39:06.99
11 325 Cesareo Miemmo Lumega 1959 Uisp GM 39:20.91
12 316 Emanuelli Oriano Pol. Ponte Nuovo ASD Ravenna 1958 Uisp GM 39:21.34
13 346 Ghini Daniele ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1966 Uisp FM 39:59.17
14 342 Mancini Pierpaolo ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1969 Uisp EM 40:33.30
15 331 Rubino Roberto Soc. Avis Sala Bolognese 1979 Uisp CM 40:42.34
16 329 Albertini Gianni Polisportiva Centese 1954 Uisp HM 40:45.51
17 322 Tonelli Paolo ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1957 Uisp GM 40:57.35
18 327 Marchesini Stefano Polisportiva Centese 1995 Uisp AM 40:57.88
19 334 Pedrazzini Sandro A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000 1988 Uisp AM 41:05.68
20 345 Gruppioni Alberto ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1953 Uisp HM 41:37.60
21 328 Resca Daniele Polisportiva Centese 1974 Uisp DM 41:44.86
22 339 Scialpi Giuseppe Sanrafel Bologna 1965 Uisp FM 41:53.32
23 357 Gianni Riccardo ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1967 Fidal EM 42:09.02
24 343 Tasini Manuele ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1953 Uisp HM 42:38.74
25 332 Gualandri Leandro San Donnino di Liguria 1950 Uisp IM 42:48.44
26 333 Benatti Bruno A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000 1961 Uisp GM 43:25.23
27 340 Cunsolo Salvatore AntonioA.P.D.D. AUSL - Circolo Ravone 1965 Uisp FM 44:04.38
28 301 Piazza Franco ASD Polisportiva Ponte 1966 Uisp FM 45:09.08
29 337 Silimbani Ruggero G.S. LAMONE ASD 1966 Uisp FM 45:10.53
30 330 Brini Federico ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1973 Uisp DM 45:29.40
31 323 Lodovisi Stefano ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1959 Uisp GM 45:47.48
32 344 Teggi Maurizio A.P.D.D. AUSL - Circolo Ravone 1957 Uisp GM 46:02.20
33 307 Bargiotti Mario Team Granarolo 1951 Uisp IM 46:20.29
34 350 D'Auria Antonio A.P.D.D. AUSL - Circolo Ravone 1970 Uisp EM 46:22.07
35 311 Rimondini Boris ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1953 Uisp HM 48:12.41
36 341 Pivetti Maurizio Podistica Formiginese 1956 Uisp HM 48:26.33
37 335 D'Agostino Stefano Lolli Auto Sport Club 1961 Uisp GM 48:28.95
38 324 Perri Francesco San Raffael 1950 Uisp IM 51:32.70
39 336 Marchesini Daniele A.P.D.D. AUSL - Circolo Ravone 1948 Uisp IM 53:19.57
40 305 Sirotti Giovanni ASD Polisportiva Ponte 1935 Uisp MM 55:44.01
NA 349 Cantelli Vincenzo A.P.D.D. AUSL - Circolo Ravone 1975 Uisp DM

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE  UISP  5000 SU PISTA



FEMMINILE

N. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Anno Ente Cat. Tempo

1 267 Ravelli Francesca ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1979 Uisp CF 19:46.08
2 266 Di Pasquale Ottavia ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1975 Uisp DF 20:09.03
3 279 Sportelli Tiziana G.S. LAMONE ASD 1967 Uisp EF 20:17.26
4 265 Montebugnoli Silvia Podistica Lippo Calderara 1967 Uisp EF 20:29.25
5 275 Tedesco Marildia Polisportiva Centese 1969 Uisp EF 20:48.66
6 272 Marchesi Ilaria ASD Società Victoria 1971 Uisp EF 21:21.16
7 268 Casadio Monica ASD Polisportiva Ponte 1959 Uisp GF 21:24.06
8 270 Bonaccorsi Samanta G.S. Gabbi 1974 Uisp DF 21:43.77
9 271 Vuillemenot Nadege Atl.Lolli 1973 Uisp DF 23:50.32
10 276 Manes Filomena Polisportiva Centese 1970 Uisp EF 23:53.00
11 278 Wiza Barbara Pod.Lippo Calderara 1960 Uisp GF 23:54.41
12 269 Babini Germana ASD Polisportiva Ponte 1953 Uisp HF 24:52.31
13 281 Fusini Susanna A.P.D.D. AUSL - Circolo Ravone 1972 Fidal DF 25:43.98
14 280 Pancaldi Sandra Team Granarolo 1963 Uisp FF 26:24.13
15 277 Guerre Annarita Team Granarolo 1957 Uisp GF 27:15.00
16 273 Lyczko Anna Marta ASD Società Victoria 1977 Uisp CF 27:27.54
17 274 Busuoli Georgina ASD Società Victoria 1972 Uisp DF 27:38.71



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE  UISP  10000 SU PISTA
MASCHILE

categoria A
1 327 Marchesini Stefano Polisportiva Centese 1995 Uisp M AM 40:57.88
2 334 Pedrazzini Sandro A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000 1988 Uisp M AM 41:05.68

categoria B
1 351 Molinari Fabio A.P.D.D. AUSL - Circolo Ravone 1982 Uisp M BM 36:08.23

306 Ciavarella Luigi Pol. Porta Saragozza 1985 Fidal M BM 39:00.44

categoria C
1 331 Rubino Roberto Soc. Avis Sala Bolognese 1979 Uisp M CM 40:42.34

categoria D
358 Cipriani Lorenzo Atletica Sacmi Imola 1975 Fidal M DM 36:13.45
359 Gasperini Moreno Acquadela 1974 Fidal M DM 36:21.08

1 348 Caterino Maurizio A.P.D.D. AUSL - Circolo Ravone 1973 Uisp M DM 36:32.45
2 326 Casari Giuliano G.S. Gabbi 1974 Uisp M DM 36:42.32
3 328 Resca Daniele Polisportiva Centese 1974 Uisp M DM 41:44.86
4 330 Brini Federico ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1973 Uisp M DM 45:29.40

NA 349 Cantelli Vincenzo A.P.D.D. AUSL - Circolo Ravone 1975 Uisp M DM

categoria E
355 Calori Sandro Acquadela 1968 Fidal M EM 36:40.26

1 347 Testa Nello A.P.D.D. AUSL - Circolo Ravone 1969 Uisp M EM 37:49.80
2 342 Mancini Pierpaolo ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1969 Uisp M EM 40:33.30

357 Gianni Riccardo ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1967 Fidal M EM 42:09.02
3 350 D'Auria Antonio A.P.D.D. AUSL - Circolo Ravone 1970 Uisp M EM 46:22.07

categoria F
1 310 Marangoni Paolo Molinella 1965 Uisp M FM 36:49.39
2 356 Nanetti Gianni ASD Trail Romagna 1963 Uisp M FM 39:06.99
3 346 Ghini Daniele ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1966 Uisp M FM 39:59.17
4 339 Scialpi Giuseppe Sanrafel Bologna 1965 Uisp M FM 41:53.32
5 340 Cunsolo Salvatore Antonio A.P.D.D. AUSL - Circolo Ravone 1965 Uisp M FM 44:04.38
6 301 Piazza Franco ASD Polisportiva Ponte 1966 Uisp M FM 45:09.08
7 337 Silimbani Ruggero G.S. LAMONE ASD 1966 Uisp M FM 45:10.53

categoria G
1 325 Cesareo Miemmo Lumega 1959 Uisp M GM 39:20.91
2 316 Emanuelli Oriano Pol. Ponte Nuovo ASD Ravenna 1958 Uisp M GM 39:21.34
3 322 Tonelli Paolo ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1957 Uisp M GM 40:57.35
4 333 Benatti Bruno A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000 1961 Uisp M GM 43:25.23
5 323 Lodovisi Stefano ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1959 Uisp M GM 45:47.48
6 344 Teggi Maurizio A.P.D.D. AUSL - Circolo Ravone 1957 Uisp M GM 46:02.20
7 335 D'Agostino Stefano Lolli Auto Sport Club 1961 Uisp M GM 48:28.95

categoria H
1 329 Albertini Gianni Polisportiva Centese 1954 Uisp M HM 40:45.51



2 345 Gruppioni Alberto ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1953 Uisp M HM 41:37.60
3 343 Tasini Manuele ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1953 Uisp M HM 42:38.74
4 311 Rimondini Boris ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1953 Uisp M HM 48:12.41
5 341 Pivetti Maurizio Podistica Formiginese 1956 Uisp M HM 48:26.33

categoria I
1 332 Gualandri Leandro San Donnino di Liguria 1950 Uisp M IM 42:48.44
2 307 Bargiotti Mario Team Granarolo 1951 Uisp M IM 46:20.29
3 324 Perri Francesco San Raffael 1950 Uisp M IM 51:32.70
4 336 Marchesini Daniele A.P.D.D. AUSL - Circolo Ravone 1948 Uisp M IM 53:19.57

categoria M
1 305 Sirotti Giovanni ASD Polisportiva Ponte 1935 Uisp M MM 55:44.01

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE  UISP  5000 SU PISTA
FEMMINILE

categoria C
1 267 Ravelli Francesca ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1979 Uisp F CF 19:46.08
2 273 Lyczko Anna Marta ASD Società Victoria 1977 Uisp F CF 27:27.54

categoria  D  
1 266 Di Pasquale Ottavia ASD Podistica Pontelungo 1975 Uisp F DF 20:09.03
2 270 Bonaccorsi Samanta G.S. Gabbi 1974 Uisp F DF 21:43.77
3 271 Vuillemenot Nadege Atl.Lolli 1973 Uisp F DF 23:50.32

281 Fusini Susanna A.P.D.D. AUSL - Circolo Ravone 1972 Fidal F DF 25:43.98
4 274 Busuoli Georgina ASD Società Victoria 1972 Uisp F DF 27:38.71

categoria E
1 279 Sportelli Tiziana G.S. LAMONE ASD 1967 Uisp F EF 20:17.26
2 265 Montebugnoli Silvia Podistica Lippo Calderara 1967 Uisp F EF 20:29.25
3 275 Tedesco Marildia Polisportiva Centese 1969 Uisp F EF 20:48.66
4 272 Marchesi Ilaria ASD Società Victoria 1971 Uisp F EF 21:21.16
5 276 Manes Filomena Polisportiva Centese 1970 Uisp F EF 23:53.00
 

categoria F
1 280 Pancaldi Sandra Team Granarolo 1963 Uisp F FF 26:24.13

categoria G
1 268 Casadio Monica ASD Polisportiva Ponte 1959 Uisp F GF 21:24.06

2 278 Wiza Barbara Pod.Lippo Calderara 1960 Uisp F GF 23:54.41

3 277 Guerre Annarita Team Granarolo 1957 Uisp F GF 27:15.00

categoria H 
1 269 Babini Germana ASD Polisportiva Ponte 1953 Uisp F HF 24:52.31



 


